

Invoice To:

WILSON TRANSPORT
1120 S BUCKEYE AVE
ABILENE KS 67410
Phone: 785-200-0580 CEL

Date	Invoice No.	A/C No.	Customer PO#	Payment Term	Vendor Code	Page No.
05/26/15	WI003400	620		NET 30		1 of 2

Work Order No. WO003507

WILSON TRANSPORT

W0 Date 05/07/15

Equipment No. 52 VIN# 1FUJA6CG21PH16366 Odometer 712,040 MI

2001 FREIGHTLINER
COLUMBIA 120 DETROIT
DIESEL SERIES 60

Engine#

Make FREIGHTLINER

Model COLUMBIA 120

Year 2001

License#

Last Cert. ()

Tire Sizes

Activity Description		Unit Price	Quantity	Total
Part No.	Part Description	Line Code		
1. OIL LEAKS		65.00	24.92 HR	1,619.80
	REMOVE TRANSMISSION AND RESEAL BACK OF ENGINE. REPLACE CLUTCH, REPLACE ALL CRANKSHAFT BEARINGS AND RESEAL PAN, REBUILD INPUT SHAFT ON TRANS. REPLACE CLUTCH, REPLACE MOUNTS AND RESEAL BELL HOUSING.			
23539104	GASKET	67.0200	1.00 EA	67.02
23519651	SEAL	63.7800	1.00 EA	63.78
23531606	LOWER END BEARING KIT	334.6420	1.00 EA	334.64
SP4711	15-W-40 ENG OIL	12.9800	9.00 GAL	116.82
LF3620	OIL FILTER	15.5200	2.00 EA	31.04
CLT006P	GREASE HOSE 6 IN	13.9755	3.00 EA	41.93
CPBK313SP	BRAKE-CLUT CH	31.9800	1.00 EA	31.98
90350IMP	HYD FITTING 2MP-2MPB-CNS G60606-0202	.5320	2.00 EA	1.06
90378IMP	HYD FITTING G60637-0202	2.3520	2.00 EA	4.70
90374IMP	BRASS ADP 1/8MP X 1/4 FP G60620- 0202	1.1620	1.00 EA	1.16
KIT5367	TRANS INPUT SHAFT	286.5390	1.00 EA	286.54
105C137	CLUTCH YOKE	44.1870	1.00 EA	44.19
106C1498	CLUTCH SHAFT	17.2590	1.00 EA	17.26
K3399	ISOLATOR BUSHING	21.7305	1.00 EA	21.73
306SZZNTN	BALL BEARING	15.3285	1.00 EA	15.33
12815	BUSHING	6.2800	4.00 EA	25.12
3208N1080	GASKET	3.9600	1.00 EA	3.96
CL10892582	CLUTCH	724.9450	1.00 EA	724.95
02-12319-001	CLUTCH LEVER	96.3300	1.00 EA	96.33
1228G1203	BEARING	86.8725	1.00 EA	86.87
3105K1155	RETAINER	118.1170	1.00 EA	118.12
02-12467-004	CLUTCH SHAFT	82.9050	1.00 EA	82.91

- New clutch
- Reseal rear structure
- New Rods & main bearings

Invoice To:

WILSON TRANSPORT
1120 S BUCKEYE AVE
ABILENE KS 67410
Phone: 785-200-0580 CEL

Date	Invoice No.	A/C No.	Customer PO#	Payment Term	Vendor Code	Page No.
05/26/15	WI003400	620		15720		2 of 2

WO003507

WILSON TRANSPORT

Activity Description		Unit Price	Quantity	Total
Part No.	Part Description	Line Code		
SP4904	SYNTHETIC 50 WT	11.5150	2.00 QT	23.03
28805-1	ENGINE MOUNT	13.7610	2.00 EA	27.52
27330-1	ENGINE MOUNT	35.7720	2.00 EA	71.54
003	FLYWHEEL RESURFACE (RECESSED)	70.0000	1.00 EA	70.00
2. EXHAUST		65.00	3.83 HR	248.95
04-17123-024	EXHAUST PIPE	150.4085	1.00 EA	150.41
04-17131-009	EXH PIPE ASSY	197.8900	1.00 EA	197.89
EC50PLS	EXHAUST CLAMP 5 IN S/S	13.6920	4.00 EA	54.77
S4819A500Z	CLAMP 5"	8.4600	2.00 EA	16.92
16500S	FLEX PIPE 5IN S/S	1.7550	32.00 IN	56.16
3. ABS LIGHT		65.00	1.50 HR	97.50
10023940	BRACKET	9.8175	1.00 EA	9.82

Total Labor:	1,966.25
Total Parts:	2,895.50
Shop Supplies:	.00
Subtotal:	4,861.75
S TAX:	371.92
INVOICE TOTAL	5,233.67

Signature: _____